
SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 11.4.2018 09.00/09.15 MEHMET GÜLEN 1 12.4.2018 09.00/09.15 KEMAL AKTAŞ

2 11.4.2018 09.15/09.30 HASAN DEDE 2 12.4.2018 09.15/09.30 HASAN VOLKAN AKSOY

3 11.4.2018 09.30/09.45 NERMİN SAYIN 3 12.4.2018 09.30/09.45 FAHRİ CANDAŞ

4 11.4.2018 09.45/10.00 KENAN İŞCAN 4 12.4.2018 09.45/10.00 HATİCE İŞLEK

5 11.4.2018 10.00/10.15 SUAT AYDIN 5 12.4.2018 10.00/10.15 ALİ OSMAN AKÇA

6 11.4.2018 10.15/10.30 BURHAN AÇIKGÖZ 6 12.4.2018 10.15/10.30 HALUK DOLAMAN

7 11.4.2018 10.30/10.45 ŞENER ÖZBEN 7 12.4.2018 10.30/10.45 AYHAN SÖYLEMEZ

8 11.4.2018 10.45/11.00 ARZU KARA 8 12.4.2018 10.45/11.00 NEVZAT BÖĞÜŞ

9 11.4.2018 11.00/11.15 HASAN KUZU 9 12.4.2018 11.00/11.15 KÜBRA VAROL MEMİŞ

10 11.4.2018 11.15/11.30 İBRAHİM MURAT KAYA 10 12.4.2018 11.15/11.30 FİLİZ BAYRAM

11 11.4.2018 11.30/11.45 NİHAT ÜÇTEPE 11 12.4.2018 11.30/11.45 AYŞE CANKURTARAN

12 11.4.2018 11.45/12.00 HASAN BURAK 12 12.4.2018 11.45/12.00 FARUK YILDIRIM

13 11.4.2018 13.00/13.15 BARIŞ ELMA 13 12.4.2018 13.00/13.15 ABDULLAH ŞENOL

14 11.4.2018 13.15/13.30 OĞUZ ERHAN 14 12.4.2018 13.15/13.30 HASAN KÜPELİ

15 11.4.2018 13.30/13.45 ÜNAL SARAÇ 15 12.4.2018 13.30/13.45 EROL BÜÇKÜN

16 11.4.2018 13.45/14.00 SEMİH S ÇAVUŞOĞLU 16 12.4.2018 13.45/14.00 MEHMET MARAŞLI

17 11.4.2018 14.00/14.15 NUH KEMAL AYDOĞAN 17 12.4.2018 14.00/14.15 ÖZCAN ŞİŞMANOĞLU

18 11.4.2018 14.15/14.30 SERPİL SELÇİK 18 12.4.2018 14.15/14.30 KADİR ŞAHİN

19 11.4.2018 14.30/14.45 GÖKAY TOK 19 12.4.2018 14.30/14.45 İBRAHİM AKAR

20 11.4.2018 14.45/15.00 AHMET ESAT AKTAŞ 20 12.4.2018 14.45/15.00 GÜNER EVREN

21 11.4.2018 15.00/15.15 KADİR ARMAN 21 12.4.2018 15.00/15.15 MUHİTTİN ALKAN

22 11.4.2018 15.15/15.30 ŞENER ATILGAN 22 12.4.2018 15.15/15.30 MEHMET TURHAN

23 11.4.2018 15.30/15.45 UĞUR MORALAR 23 12.4.2018 15.30/15.45 AHMET TAŞÇIKARA

24 11.4.2018 15.45/16.00 HİLMİ ZENGİN 24 12.4.2018 15.45/16.00 RIFAT AVCI

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 13.4.2018 09.00/09.15 TAMER ÇAKIROĞLU 1 16.4.2018 09.00/09.15 AHMET KARATUT

2 13.4.2018 09.15/09.30 TÜLAY ÖZCAN 2 16.4.2018 09.15/09.30 MURAT GENÇ

3 13.4.2018 09.30/09.45 SEYHAN ÖZKAN 3 16.4.2018 09.30/09.45 NESLİ YILDIZ

4 13.4.2018 09.45/10.00 NESRİN DEMİRCİ 4 16.4.2018 09.45/10.00 RECEP AKYOL

5 13.4.2018 10.00/10.15 ERDİNÇ ENGİN 5 16.4.2018 10.00/10.15 ARİF ZENGİNAL

6 13.4.2018 10.15/10.30 FUAT KAYA 6 16.4.2018 10.15/10.30 HAMİDE AVCI

7 13.4.2018 10.30/10.45 ENGİN GÜL 7 16.4.2018 10.30/10.45 DENİZ TEMEL

8 13.4.2018 10.45/11.00 CEM SEZER 8 16.4.2018 10.45/11.00 HASAN DEĞİRMENCİ

9 13.4.2018 11.00/11.15 TURGUT KILIÇ 9 16.4.2018 11.00/11.15 ERTAN TURAN

10 13.4.2018 11.15/11.30 SEYHAN TOPALOĞLU 10 16.4.2018 11.15/11.30 DAVUT ERTİRYAKİ

11 13.4.2018 11.30/11.45 RÜÇHAN KIRAN 11 16.4.2018 11.00/11.16 EMEL YİĞİTOĞLU

12 13.4.2018 11.45/12.00 FATİHAN BEKTAŞ 12 16.4.2018 11.15/11.31 MEMET CENGİZ YARGICI

13 13.4.2018 14.30/14.45 ERGUN YAVUZ 13 16.4.2018 13.00/13.15 GÖKMEN SOYLAK

14 13.4.2018 14.45/15.00 REYHAN İLDENİZ 14 16.4.2018 13.15/13.30 MEHMET A OKSUZOĞLU

15 13.4.2018 15.00/15.15 HASAN TOLGA AYDOS 15 16.4.2018 13.30/13.45 ERDİNÇ ULUYOL

16 13.4.2018 15.15/15.30 TUNA KARLI BÖLÜK 16 16.4.2018 13.45/14.00 RAMAZAN GÜNEŞ

17 13.4.2018 15.30/15.45 NİHAN YAMANER 17 16.4.2018 14.00/14.15 AHMET GÜNEŞ

18 13.4.2018 15.45/16.00 SERAP DİBEK 18 16.4.2018 14.15/14.30 YILMAZ ŞEKER

19 16.4.2018 14.30/14.45 ZÜBEYDE MÜEZZİNOĞLU

20 16.4.2018 14.45/15.00 HAKKI AĞDAĞ

21 16.4.2018 15.00/15.15 GÜLAY CANER

22 16.4.2018 15.15/15.30 İBRAHİM AKMAN

23 16.4.2018 15.30/15.45 ÇİĞDEM KADRİYE ARAL

24 16.4.2018 15.45/16.00 ÖNDER TUNA

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 17.4.2018 09.00/09.15 İBRAHİM ÖZCAN 1 18.4.2018 09.00/09.15 AHMET AKAY

2 17.4.2018 09.15/09.30 OKAN KUNDUZ 2 18.4.2018 09.15/09.30 ÖZGÜR CEM

3 17.4.2018 09.30/09.45 SAMİ TÜKEK 3 18.4.2018 09.30/09.45 UTKU AKSU

4 17.4.2018 09.45/10.00 KURTULUŞ TOSUN 4 18.4.2018 09.45/10.00 ZÜHTÜ ZİLAYAZ

5 17.4.2018 10.00/10.15 İLKER CEBECİ 5 18.4.2018 10.00/10.15 İBRAHİM KAPLAN

6 17.4.2018 10.15/10.30 UĞUR ŞİMŞEK 6 18.4.2018 10.15/10.30 OKAN ANLAR

7 17.4.2018 10.30/10.45 CAFER ÇOLAK 7 18.4.2018 10.30/10.45 MUSTAFA BARDAKÇI

8 17.4.2018 10.45/11.00 AYDIN ÇIBUKÇU 8 18.4.2018 10.45/11.00 ELİF TOZCU

9 17.4.2018 11.00/11.15 CENGİZ AVCI 9 18.4.2018 11.00/11.15 HALİL ÖZKAN

10 17.4.2018 11.15/11.30 TAYLAN ÇAKMAK 10 18.4.2018 11.15/11.30 SEMİHA DURAN

11 17.4.2018 11.30/11.45 AYÇA OĞUL TUNTAŞ 11 18.4.2018 11.30/11.45 ERDAL KARACA

12 17.4.2018 11.45/12.00 SALİM KARASU 12 18.4.2018 11.45/12.00 SİNAN BAL

13 17.4.2018 13.00/13.15 DİLEK EGE 13 18.4.2018 13.00/13.15 KUDDUSİ KÖMÜR

14 17.4.2018 13.15/13.30 HASİBE BOYACIOĞLU 14 18.4.2018 13.15/13.30 TUNCAY SANLI

15 17.4.2018 13.30/13.45 HASAN AKGÜN 15 18.4.2018 13.30/13.45 ERDAL ÖZGÜL

16 17.4.2018 13.45/14.00 MUSTAFA DERE 16 18.4.2018 13.45/14.00 UFUK ÖNER

17 17.4.2018 14.00/14.15 BİLAL SARIÇİÇEK 17 18.4.2018 14.00/14.15 MURAT BORA

18 17.4.2018 14.15/14.30 ÖZLEM IŞIK 18 18.4.2018 14.15/14.30 TUBA S.GÜRPINAR

19 17.4.2018 14.30/14.45 BARIŞ ÇELER 19 18.4.2018 14.30/14.45 ÖZAY ALICI

20 17.4.2018 14.45/15.00 MEHMET ÇAKIR 20 18.4.2018 14.45/15.00 BÜLENT IRICI

21 17.4.2018 15.00/15.15 DENİZ AKAR 21 18.4.2018 15.00/15.15 ŞERİF DURDU

22 17.4.2018 15.15/15.30 YAŞAR KARABEY 22 18.4.2018 15.15/15.30 AYNUR AYDOĞAN

23 17.4.2018 15.30/15.45 İNCİ BENGÜ KARAGÖZ 23 18.4.2018 15.30/15.45 MERAL GÜNAÇAN

24 17.4.2018 15.45/16.00 SİNAN TOPCUOGLU 24 18.4.2018 15.45/16.00 MUZAFFER ERGÜLEÇ

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 19.4.2018 09.00/09.15
EMEL HİÇYILMAZ 

SOLAR
1 20.4.2018 09.00/09.15 EFDAL ŞİRİP

2 19.4.2018 09.15/09.30 BAHAR YONUCU 2 20.4.2018 09.15/09.30 MURAT EREN

3 19.4.2018 09.30/09.45 YELİZ CANBAZ 3 20.4.2018 09.30/09.45 SEZGİN MERT

4 19.4.2018 09.45/10.00 NEBAHAT KESMEN 4 20.4.2018 09.45/10.00 HACER YILDIRIM

5 19.4.2018 10.00/10.15 TUNAY ÖZEREN 5 20.4.2018 10.00/10.15 BÜLENT GÜL

6 19.4.2018 10.15/10.30 SALİH ÜNLÜ 6 20.4.2018 10.15/10.30 EMİNE ÇEVİK

7 19.4.2018 10.30/10.45 ABDULHAMİT GENÇ 7 20.4.2018 10.30/10.45 FATMA DURAN

8 19.4.2018 10.45/11.00 TAYFUR MEKİKCİ 8 20.4.2018 10.45/11.00 ÇAĞLA ÇELENK

9 19.4.2018 11.00/11.15 GÜLİZAR KOŞUM 9 20.4.2018 11.00/11.15 MUSA KARADAYI

10 19.4.2018 11.15/11.30 METEHAN SOY 10 20.4.2018 11.15/11.30 YUSUF KARTAL

11 19.4.2018 11.30/11.45 GÖKÇE ANIL SARIOĞLU 11 20.4.2018 11.30/11.45 ALİ CEVAT ARSLAN

12 19.4.2018 11.45/12.00 AYŞE KÖROĞLU 12 20.4.2018 11.45/12.00 SEVDA KARAGÖZ

13 19.4.2018 13.00/13.15 REYHAN BERBER 13 20.4.2018 14.30/14.45 HAKAN ÖZKAFA

14 19.4.2018 13.15/13.30 ALEV ŞAHİN 14 20.4.2018 14.45/15.00 DEMET USLUCA SERDAR

15 19.4.2018 13.30/13.45 YILDIRAY İŞCAN 15 20.4.2018 15.00/15.15 YUSUF ALPASLAN

16 19.4.2018 13.45/14.00 ÜMMÜGÜLSÜM ARSLAN 16 20.4.2018 15.15/15.30 EMRE KARACAN

17 19.4.2018 14.00/14.15 MELİKE DUMAN 17 20.4.2018 15.30/15.45 EMİN TAŞTAN

18 19.4.2018 14.15/14.30 ERKAN BAYHAN 18 20.4.2018 15.45/16.00 SERPİL NAİME YALVAÇ

19 19.4.2018 14.30/14.45 YUSUF BİLGİN

20 19.4.2018 14.45/15.00 ÜMÜT GÖK

21 19.4.2018 15.00/15.15 OSMAN ÇELİK

22 19.4.2018 15.15/15.30 ÖZLEM ARA

23 19.4.2018 15.30/15.45 UĞUR CAN

24 19.4.2018 15.45/16.00 ALPER TUNGA ŞAHİN

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 24.4.2018 09.00/09.15 MELİS İLKE PARLAK 1 25.4.2018 09.00/09.15 BAHADIR AĞAN

2 24.4.2018 09.15/09.30 DÖNÜŞ TEMİZ 2 25.4.2018 09.15/09.30 FATMA GÜL

3 24.4.2018 09.30/09.45 EMEK ERTİK 3 25.4.2018 09.30/09.45 ÇİĞDEM AŞIK

4 24.4.2018 09.45/10.00 BÜŞRA AYDIN 4 25.4.2018 09.45/10.00 CANER ÖZCAN

5 24.4.2018 10.00/10.15 YILDIZ SAĞLAM 5 25.4.2018 10.00/10.15 FERDAL CEBE

6 24.4.2018 10.15/10.30 GÖZDE GÜNER 6 25.4.2018 10.15/10.30 ÖMER SÜER

7 24.4.2018 10.30/10.45 SELMAN ORAK 7 25.4.2018 10.30/10.45
ÜMİT KURTULUŞ 

KARAKUŞ

8 24.4.2018 10.45/11.00 EMRE YAVAŞ 8 25.4.2018 10.45/11.00 SERDAR KAYAMAN

9 24.4.2018 11.00/11.15 SADİFE ÖZDEMİR 9 25.4.2018 11.00/11.15 FİLİZ DURMUŞ

10 24.4.2018 11.15/11.30 GÜLÇİN ERGİN 10 25.4.2018 11.15/11.30 CEYDA GÜRSOY

11 24.4.2018 11.30/11.45 AYŞEN DOĞAN ORAK 11 25.4.2018 11.30/11.45 VOLKAN KAPTAN

12 24.4.2018 11.45/12.00 NURBANU ÇELİK 12 25.4.2018 11.45/12.00 HAKAN KÖSE

13 24.4.2018 13.00/13.15 YASEMİN ZERAY 13 25.4.2018 13.00/13.15 CANSEL VATANSEVER

14 24.4.2018 13.15/13.30
SEVİNÇ BAYRAKTAR 

ARSLAN
14 25.4.2018 13.15/13.30 SİNAN GÜL

15 24.4.2018 13.30/13.45 NURCAN KAPUCU 15 25.4.2018 13.30/13.45 HARUN ERYİĞİT

16 24.4.2018 13.45/14.00 SEÇİL YILDIZ 16 25.4.2018 13.45/14.00 EMRE ZENCİR

17 24.4.2018 14.00/14.15 ÇİĞDEM KARACAOĞLU 17 25.4.2018 14.00/14.15 SELİM KOÇ

18 24.4.2018 14.15/14.30 HAMZA ÜLKÜ 18 25.4.2018 14.15/14.30
PINAR ZEYNEP 

ÖZARSLAN

19 24.4.2018 14.30/14.45 ESİN GÜNGÖR İNCE 19 25.4.2018 14.30/14.45 NUH KÜÇÜKKOYUNCU

20 24.4.2018 14.45/15.00 MUHSİN BAKAN 20 25.4.2018 14.45/15.00 ÇİSEM CESUR

21 24.4.2018 15.00/15.15 İLKER ÖZDEMİR 21 25.4.2018 15.00/15.15 FURKAN KONBABA

22 24.4.2018 15.15/15.30 İSMAİL KAYNAKÇI 22 25.4.2018 15.15/15.30 NECMİ CAN ERGİN

23 24.4.2018 15.30/15.45 ÖZGÜR GÜRSAF 23 25.4.2018 15.30/15.45 ZÜHAL DUMAN

24 24.4.2018 15.45/16.00 FULDEN ÜTÜGEN 24 25.4.2018 15.45/16.00 BURCU KARAKAYA

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 
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1 26.4.2018 09.00/09.15 HURİYE DÖNMEZ 1 27.4.2018 09.00/09.15 TEVFİK POYRAZ

2 26.4.2018 09.15/09.30 ZEYNEP DÜZEN 2 27.4.2018 09.15/09.30 SELÇUK DEMİRALİ

3 26.4.2018 09.30/09.45 MERT KAYA 3 27.4.2018 09.30/09.45 AYÇA NUR İLKYAZ

4 26.4.2018 09.45/10.00 FERHAT DURMUŞ 4 27.4.2018 09.45/10.00 SEVDA ÖZDEMİR

5 26.4.2018 10.00/10.15 DERYA YILDIZ 5 27.4.2018 10.00/10.15 MUSA KAÇMAZ

6 26.4.2018 10.15/10.30 BERRİN UYANIK 6 27.4.2018 10.15/10.30 ÖNDER ÖNDER

7 26.4.2018 10.30/10.45 KADİR SARI 7 27.4.2018 10.30/10.45 İSMET GÖRKEM ULU

8 26.4.2018 10.45/11.00 MEHMET CANBAY 8 27.4.2018 10.45/11.00 MUHAMMED BOZKURT

9 26.4.2018 11.00/11.15 SERCAN CANKUL 9 27.4.2018 11.00/11.15 BAHADIR ZAFER

10 26.4.2018 11.15/11.30 YASİN ŞENER 10 27.4.2018 11.15/11.30 MUSTAFA KUMCU

11 26.4.2018 11.30/11.45 MEHMET EMİN ESEN 11 27.4.2018 11.30/11.45 FATMA KILIÇ

12 26.4.2018 11.45/12.00 FATİH YÜCEL 12 27.4.2018 11.45/12.00 EMİN BABACAN

13 26.4.2018 13.00/13.15 EMRAH KAFA 13 27.4.2018 14.30/14.45 FATİH TERLİ

14 26.4.2018 13.15/13.30 MURAT BÖRKLÜCE 14 27.4.2018 14.45/15.00 SEMA PALULİ

15 26.4.2018 13.30/13.45 FATMA GÜL SAYĞI 15 27.4.2018 15.00/15.15 EMRAH OVA

16 26.4.2018 13.45/14.00 ŞEVKİ SERT 16 27.4.2018 15.15/15.30 GİZEM KOPUK

17 26.4.2018 14.00/14.15 MAHİR DEMİRHAN 17 27.4.2018 15.30/15.45 DUYGU CABBAR

18 26.4.2018 14.15/14.30 KEMAL KARTAL 18 27.4.2018 15.45/16.00 NURGÜL TOPRAK

19 26.4.2018 14.30/14.45 RENGİNAR ŞEN

20 26.4.2018 14.45/15.00 DÖNDÜ KAYA

21 26.4.2018 15.00/15.15
HİDAYET GAMZE 

KARANFİL

22 26.4.2018 15.15/15.30 AYKUT AYDOĞAN

23 26.4.2018 15.30/15.45 BERKAY SUYUN

24 26.4.2018 15.45/16.00 MEHMET DEMİRBİLEK

2.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ
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1 30.4.2018 09.00/09.15 SELİN SAMALAR

2 30.4.2018 09.15/09.30 SERFETTİN ÇATALKAYA

3 30.4.2018 09.30/09.45
TUĞÇE KURU 

GÜZELKALP

4 30.4.2018 09.45/10.00 SÜLEYMAN GEZER

5 30.4.2018 10.00/10.15 ALPAY DÜLGER

6 30.4.2018 10.15/10.30 ADEM KAYA

7 30.4.2018 10.30/10.45 SERKAN DEMİR

8 30.4.2018 10.45/11.00 ÇAĞLAR ŞAHİN

9 30.4.2018 11.00/11.15 EREN EVRAN

10 30.4.2018 11.15/11.30 FATIMA SÖNMEZ

11 30.4.2018 11.30/11.45 RUKİYENUR GÜLLÜ

12 30.4.2018 11.45/12.00 NURDAN YAPICI

13 30.4.2018 13.00/13.15
MUSTAFA KEMAL 

ÖZDEMİR

14 30.4.2018 13.15/13.30
MUHAMMET MUSTAFA 

KİRİŞ

15 30.4.2018 13.30/13.45 BURAK USTA

16 30.4.2018 13.45/14.00 HATİCE ŞAKAR

17 30.4.2018 14.00/14.15 YUNUS ŞENEL

18 30.4.2018 14.15/14.30 ATİLA ARDA

19 30.4.2018 14.30/14.45 TAMER TÜFEKÇİOĞLU

20 30.4.2018 14.45/15.00

21 30.4.2018 15.00/15.15

22 30.4.2018 15.15/15.30

23 30.4.2018 15.30/15.45

24 30.4.2018 15.45/16.00

1.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ




